



STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PAT MCCRORY
GOVERNOR

ANTHONY J. TATA
SECRETARY

August 15, 2014

WBS Element: 46141.3.1
County : Orange
Letting Date: August 7, 2014
Contract #: DG00211

SUBJECT: Bid Tabulations – Milling and Resurfacing on section of NC 86

MEMORANDUM TO ALL BIDDERS:

Attached on the following sheet are "Contract Quantity & Unit", "Unit Price" and "Total Amount Bid" tabulations for the above project. The low bidder, Carolina Sunrock, LLC, was awarded the contract. We appreciate your submitting a bid for this work and your interest in the Purchase Order Contracts.

If you should have any questions, please advise.

Sincerely,

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read "D.R. Huffines".

D.R. Huffines
Division Program Manager

DRH/bcj

ec: Thompson Arthur Div. of Apac Atlantic Inc.; Carolina Sunrock, LLC; file

FED AID NO HSIP-0086(13)
RESURFACING
NC 86

CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON
ARTHUR DIVISION
RALEIGH, NC GREENSBORO, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		11000.00		11000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	325 CY	33.40	10855.00	11.00	3575.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	0.11 SMI	37550.00	4130.50	63000.00	6930.00
0004	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 0" TO 1 1/2" D EPTH	1,227 SY	7.80	9570.60	8.00	9816.00
0005	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	175 TON	63.70	11147.50	115.00	20125.00
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	104 TON	54.65	5683.60	135.00	14040.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	15 TON	731.50	10972.50	900.00	13500.00
0008	1840000000-E	665	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	650 LF	6.85	4452.50	10.00	6500.00
0009	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		10095.00		2665.00
0010	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	650 LF	2.30	1495.00	1.50	975.00
0011	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	1,300 LF	2.40	3120.00	2.00	2600.00
0012	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	12 EA	138.00	1656.00	45.00	540.00
0013	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.1 ACR	5758.00	575.80	25000.00	2500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 84754.00 TOTAL 94766.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 84754.00 SUB-TOTAL 94766.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	1	84754.00
APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION	2	94766.00